Boys Track Records

100-Meter Dash
200-Meter Dash
400-Meter Dash
800-Meter Run

1600-Meter Run
3200-Meter Run

110-Meter High
Hurdles

300-Meter IM Hurdles

400-Meter Relay
4x200-Meter Relay
1600-Meter Relay

3200-Meter Relay

800-Meter Medley
Relay

Long Jump

Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot
Discus

Gabe Hammer
Gabe Hammer
Gabe Hammer
Kurt Powers
Doug Proett
Doug Proett

B. Binger
Jon Stoltenberg

Layne Evans

Dangberg, Dyer,
Maryott, Munsen

Hoops, Hansen,
Brandt, Chapman

Denaeyer, Dyer, Dyer,
Gross

Murphy, Murphy,
Bensen, Dinsmore

Hansen, Jorgensen,
Meyer, Brown

Darnell Collins
Mason Lee

Carl Urwiler
Grant Anderson
Nolan Reynolds
Matt Bruggeman
Caleb Garvin

10.7
22.1
49.8
1:58.7
4:24.4
9:41.7

15.0
40.17

444

1:33.1

3:28.1

8:04.9

1:41.9

22°10”

44'
70
13°00”
54'6
173'6

2000
2000
1999
1980
1981
1981

1969
1987

2021
1997

1975

1990

1991

1966

2009
2018

1985
2013
2017
1991
2004



